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Observations were drawn from Launceston Airport {station 091311}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.819NW14322.51017.420NW66415.014:1641NNW024.06.9Th1
1016.820NNW55122.41019.813N87715.211:3441NNW023.211.4Fr2
1010.319NW4124.61014.99NNE56217.214:5239WNW025.811.6Sa3
1010.313SSE4324.21012.226SE17017.817:1243NNW026.012.9Su4
1010.424NNW3925.21013.215NNW56717.812:0339NNW026.613.6Mo5
1011.137NNW4524.51012.724NNW86220.214:5556NNW026.512.3Tu6
1008.135NNW3231.31013.220NNW5319.116:1150NNW031.713.4We7
1008.619NNW62927.21008.422NNW85622.1019.0Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1011.32344025.21014.01856318.126.312.6Mean
1008.113SSE12922.41008.49NNE15315.023.26.9Lowest
1016.837NNW65131.31019.826SE87722.156NNW031.719.0Highest
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